
 

FEDERAL EMPLOYEES BY 

PROVINCE 

EMPLOYÉS FÉDÉRAUX PAR 

PROVINCE 

FEDERAL EMPLOYEES EMPLOYÉS FÉDÉRAUX 

Atlantic Atlantique 

Quebec Québec 

Ontario Ontario 

Ottawa Ottawa 

Prairies Prairies 

British-columbia Colombie-Britannique 

160,000 160 000 

140,000 140 000 

120,000 120 000 

100,000 100 000 

80,000 80 000 

60,000 60 000 

40,000 40 000 

20,000 20 000 

26,685 26 685 

42,765 42 765 

44,180 44 180 

133,994 133 994 

36,799 36 799 

30,722 30 722 

 


